Developing Futures Q\ JaCkso 1]
Inspiring Potential D

super

Reducing Students’ Travel Time

SDTP Bus Super
Stops

Information Booklet



Education
and Training

ORIA

tate
Government

Students with Disabilities Transport Program (SDTP) v

Eligibility
To be eligible for transport assistance under the SDTP a student must:

1. Be eligible for the Program for Students with a Disability (PSD).
2. Reside in the Designated Transport Area (DTA) of the specialist school attended.
3. Be enrolled at the school for three or more days per week.

4. Be of school-age and reside in Victoria.

Travel Education

The Travel Education Framework (TEF) is a resource to assist your child with planning a
sequential development program that gives students the knowledge, skills and confidence to
successfully travel independently between home and school using public transport.

National Disability Insurance Scheme (NDIS)

The National Disability Insurance Scheme (NDIS) is a new nationally based way of providing support for
Australians with disability, their families and carers. The scheme is administered by a Commonwealth
agency, the National Disability Insurance Agency, and will provide all Australians under the age of 65
who have a permanent and significant disability with the reasonable and necessary supports they
need to enjoy an ordinary life. Student transport is in scope of the NDIS. During the rollout of the NDIS
(July 2016 to July 2019), student transport will be provided by the Victorian Government as an in-kind
service.

Bus Companies

Our buses are operated by Skylight and Sita through a tender with Student Transport. Students are
monitored on the buses by trained supervisors. Students must follow the same Jackson behaviour
expectations of safety, respect and responsibility whilst on the bus at all time. If your child is not able to
follow these expectations, this may result in your child being removed temporarily or permanently from
the bus service. Should you have any questions or complaints about your child’s bus, then please
contact Jackson School on (03) 9366 4322 or email us at jackson.sch@edumail.vic.gov.au

For more information, see the Department of Education SDTP page:

http://www.education.vic.qgov.au/school/teachers/studentmanagement/Pages/sdtransport.aspx

& super Reducing Students’ Travel Time Q~ JaCkson
Ready for Learnin
e y 9 :) Sc hoo!

Reducing Students’ Travel Time




Jackson’s Designated Transport Area (DTA)

Have a go at using our interactive Super Stops map:

Morning Services: https://bit.ly/2vMTgP1

Afternoon Services: https://bit.ly/2HrD4IB

Select or deselect bus lines.
® See if you are in Jackson’s designated transport area.
® Type in you address to see you nearest Super Stop with walking route to/from your door.

® Click on a Super Stop to see am pick up and pm drop off times.

Melbourne
Airport

| _'_\ s Jackson
‘ o School/
s
w\efd ¥ -)!,g‘se Albanvale oo*oe
Jackson’s \‘i\:— 5”"‘5'@ /7" 7 :
DTA \¢ @ % &8 ‘@ @‘9@ L
Dz P> SSERN )
P6@®o0= O
Q;@ ST Q o i Q
5 gArdeer
g O ‘ Albic Sunshm°
& iR 6 o &)9 @Bravbwc> Bus Stop
Number

Ravenhalil \ 4
\\mga—.;: | nggeet " S
“\

Truganina

p 9

€&  Altona North

& super Reducing Students’ Travel Time (; Jackson
Ready for Learnin
R y 9 N SC,/}OO/

Reducing Students’ Travel Time




Time

8:00 AM

8:02 AM

8:04 AM

8:08 AM

8:11 AM

8:15 AM

8:18 AM

8:20 AM

8:24 AM

8:25 AM

8:29 AM

8:32 AM

8:34 AM

Bus Route:

& super

Reducing Students’ Travel Time

Caroline Springs Bus Route

Morning Service

Stop
Number

10

11

12

13

Bus Stop Location

Bus Stop 6662 - Chisholm Dr /
Caroline Springs Bvd, Caroline
Springs 3023
Bus Stop 6749 - Wendouree
Pde / Caroline Springs Bvd,
Caroline Springs 3023
Bus Stop 11366 - The Grove /
Caroline Springs Bvd, Caroline
Springs 3023
Bus Stop 22750 - Lake St/
Caroline Springs Bvd, Caroline
Springs 3023
Bus Stop 22666 - The Avenue /
Caroline Springs Bvd, Caroline
Springs 3023
Bus Stop 22669 - The Entrance /
Taylors Rd, Taylors Hill 3037
Bus Stop 46050 - Arbour Bvd /
Inglewood Dr, Burnside 3023
Bus Stop 46051 - Katrina Dr /
Inglewood Dr, Burnside 3023
129 Kurung Drive, Kings Park
3021
Bus Stop 9423 - Gillespie Rd /
Kurung Dr, Kings Park 3021
30 Balnaring Drive, Kings Park
3021

Bus Stop 47537 - Leckie Dr /
Main Rd West , Albanvale 3021

520 Main Rd West, Kings Park,
3021

Time

3:30 PM

3:32 PM

3:34 PM

3:38 PM

3:41 PM

3:45 PM

3:48 PM

3:50 PM

3:54 PM

3:55 PM

3:59 PM

4:02 PM

4:04 PM

Reducing Students’ Travel Time
Ready for Learning

o " = 32

Afternoon Service

Stop
Number

10

11

12

13

Bus Stop Location

Bus Stop 6662 - Chisholm Dr /
Caroline Springs Bvd, Caroline
Springs 3023
Bus Stop 6749 - Wendouree
Pde / Caroline Springs Bvd,
Caroline Springs 3023
Bus Stop 11366 - The Grove /
Caroline Springs Bvd, Caroline
Springs 3023
Bus Stop 22750 - Lake St /
Caroline Springs Bvd, Caroline
Springs 3023
Bus Stop 22666 - The Avenue /
Caroline Springs Bvd, Caroline
Springs 3023
Bus Stop 22669 - The Entrance
/ Taylors Rd, Taylors Hill 3037
Bus Stop 46050 - Arbour Bvd /
Inglewood Dr, Burnside 3023
Bus Stop 46051 - Katrina Dr /
Inglewood Dr, Burnside 3023
129 Kurung Drive, Kings Park
3021
Bus Stop 9423 - Gillespie Rd /
Kurung Dr, Kings Park 3021
30 Balnaring Drive, Kings Park
3021
Bus Stop 47537 - Leckie Dr /
Main Rd West , Albanvale
3021

520 Main Rd West, Kings Park,
3021

Or



Time Number Bus Stop Location Time

) Bus Stop 9715 - Hume )
8:00 AM 1 Dr/Copperfield Dr, Delahey 3037 322 PM

) Bus Stop 40864 - Aitken )
8:02AM 2 Dr/Copperfield Dr, Delahey 3037 320 PM
8:04 AM 3 14 Copperfield Drive, Delahey 318 PM

3037

i Bus Stop 22673 - Patonga i
8:08 AM 4 Dr/Taylors Rd, Delahey 3037 3:16 PM
810 AM 5 42 Braeswood Road, Kings Park 313 PM

3021

i Bus Stop 10372 - Maplewood i
8:12 AM 6 Rd/Gillespie Rd, Kings Park 3021 311 PM

i Bus Stop 10374 - Kings Rd/Gillespie i
8:15AM ! Rd, St Albans 3021 3:09PM
8:21 AM 8 20 West Esplanade, St Albans 3021 3:05 PM
Bus Route: 0

; Delahey Us |
o Keilor Dow
‘0. 8 e
:) K|'=.J;Pv;r-°

& super

Reducing Students’ Travel Time

Deer Park Bus Route

Morning Service

Stop

Ins

Bus Lines ; ’

Afternoon Service

StrAlbans

|Ibanvale S 3 £ .
5 5 7

Victoria %
University,  ©
St Albans
Campus
Neale Rd (%)
imle o

Reducing Students’ Travel Time
Ready for Learning

Nj:ﬁger Bus Stop Location
Bus Stop 10299 - Hume
1 Dr/Copperfield Dr, Delahey
3037
Bus Stop 40865 - Aitken
2 Dr/Copperfield Dr, Delahey
3037
3 24 Copperfield Drive, Delahey
3037
4 Bus Stop 22654 - Patonga
Dr/Taylors Rd, Kings Park 3021
5 49 Braeswood Road, Kings
Park 3021
Bus Stop 10862 - Maplewood
6 Rd/Gillespie Rd, Kings Park
3021
7 Bus Stop 10864 - Kings
Rd/Gillespie Rd, St Albans 3021
8 West Esplanade Reserve, St
Albans 3021
m o
: $ Green Gully
5, Reserve
@
Bioga's,
S
S O
@
Jackson

O =2



Derrimut Bus Route
Afternoon Service
Bus Stop Location

Morning Service
. St . . St
Time Nurﬁger Bus Stop Location Time Nun?ger
. 11 Burnewang Street, Albion i 11 Burnewang Street, Albion
7:40 AM 1 3020 3:15PM 1 3020
) Bus Stop 3266 - Holt St / Ballarat i Bus Stop 3266 - Holt St /
7:46 AM 2 Rd, Ardeer 3022 3:21PM 2 Ballarat Rd, Ardeer 3022
Bus Stop 21806 - Ripley Close / Bus Stop 21806 - Ripley Close /
7:52 AM 3 Hammerwood Avenue 3:27 PM 3 Hammerwood Avenue
Derrimut 3030 Derrimut 3030
Bus Stop 40298 - Rochester Bus Stop 40298 - Rochester
7:55 AM 4 Vsta / Windsor Bvd, Derrimut 3:30 PM 4 Vsta / Windsor Bvd, Derrimut
3030 3030
. 151 Lennon Parkway, Derrimut i 151 Lennon Parkway, Derrimut
7:57 AM 5 3030 3:33 PM 5 3030
Bus Stop 47617 - Foleys Rd / Bus Stop 47617 - Foleys Rd /
8:01 AM 6 Mount Derrimut Rd, Derrimut 3:36 PM 6 Mount Derrimut Rd, Derrimut
3030 3030
] 91 Quinn Street, Deer Park ) 91 Quinn Street, Deer Park
8:07 AM 7 3023 3:43 PM 7 3023
810 AM 8 41 Westwood Drive, Ravenhall 3-46 PM 8 41 Westwood Drive, Ravenhall
3023 3023
. Bus Stop 1423 - Avon ClI / i Bus Stop 1423 - Avon CI /
8:15AM 9 Western Hwy, Deer Park 3023 3:51PM 9 Western Hwy, Deer Park 3023
Bus Stop 1425 - Alara Nursing Bus Stop 1425 - Alara Nursing
8:18 AM 10 Home/Western Hwy, Deer Park 3:54 PM 10 Home/Western Hwy, Deer Park
3023 3023
829 AM 11 123A Station Road, Deer Park 358 PM 11 123A Station Road, Deer Park
3023 3023
) Bus Stop 4718 - Aycliffe Dr / i Bus Stop 4718 - Aycliffe Dr /
8:29 AM 12 Tamar Dr, Deer Park 3023 4:05PM 12 Tamar Dr, Deer Park 3023
8:31 AM 13 140 Neale Rd, Deer Park 3023 4:07 PM 13 140 Neale Rd, Deer Park 3023
Bus Route: . wVictoria
@ sg'xsgzx:' >
le Rd ampus >
‘ s @ : 2
i} Kevin Elint 5 g
o Ry Ag:zre(;‘"/r;}) g urlc @ Western Heal
: 2 P e m oy \é‘f
RN | —~ é}é&
0 0 SYGXR’Z’;;;EZWS - 8
5 M8 |
2 g o z 0
= i L |
(] o Ard 7 j
e Rd @ : ”E\ : g Village Ciner
Der @ T
(3

Jackson

Reducing Students’ Travel Time Q\
V)

Ready for Learning

& super

Reducing Students’ Travel Time



Time

8:00 AM

8:02 AM

8:04 AM
8:08 AM
8:10 AM

8:12 AM

8:15 AM

8:17 AM

8:20 AM

8:22 AM

8:33 AM

8:38 AM

8:39 AM

8:40 AM

Bus Route:

& super

Reducing Students’ Travel Time

Hillside Bus Route

Morning Service

Bus Lines ; E

Afternoon Service

Nj:gger Bus Stop Location Time Nj:gger Bus Stop Location
. _ Bus Stop 23401- Berthon
1 87A Wolviston Avenue, Hillside 3:48 PM 1 Cres/Wolviston Ave, Hillside
3037
3037
Bus Stop 47622 - Sinclair _ Bus Stop 47623 - Sinclair
2 o 3:46 PM 2 Ave/Langmore Dr, Hillside
Ave/Langmore Dr, Hillside 3037 3037
3 Bus Stop 47624 - Hillcrest 3-44 PM 3 Bus Stop 47625 - Hillcrest
Dr/Royal Cres, Hillside 3037 ' Dr/Royal Cres, Hillside 3037
4 22 Domain Road, Hillside 3037 3:40 PM 4 17 Domain Drive, Hillside 3037
5 Bus Stop 23367 - Tintern 3:38 PM 5 Bus Stop 23366 - Tintern
Lp/Gourlay Rd, Hillside 3037 ' Lp/Gourlay Rd, Hillside 3037
Bus Stop 23365 - Parkwood Bus Stop 23364 - Parkwood
6 Green PS/Gourlay Rd, Hillside 3:36 PM 6 Green PS/Gourlay Rd, Hillside
3037 3037
70 Catherine Drive, Hillside ) 63 Catherine Drive, Hillside
7 3037 3:33 PM 7 3037
8 10 Cathe””gf);”"e' Hillside 3:31 PM 8 3 Catherine Drive, Hilside 3037
50 Community Hub, Sydenham i Copperfield College,
9 3037 3:28 PM 9 Sydenham 3037
Bus Stop 9711 - Overton Lea Bus Stop 9435 - Overton Lea
10 Reserve/Overton Lea Bvd, 3:26 PM 10 Reserve/Overton Lea Bvd,
Sydenham 3037 Sydenham 3037
70 Theodore Street, St Albans ) 65 Theodore Street, St Albans
11 3021 3:15PM 11 3021
12 Bus Stop 10647 - Walmer 310 PM 12 Bus Stop 11747 - Walter
Ave/Biggs St, St Albans 3021 ' St/Biggs St, St Albans 3021
Bus Stop 47520 - Biggs Street
. i Bus Stop 47677 - Avondale
13 Reserve/B|ga%s£t, St Albans 3:08 PM 13 Ave/Biggs St. St Albans 3021
18 Avondale Avenue, St ) 17 Avondale Ave, St Albans
14 Albans 3021 3:05PM 14 3021
Calder Park Keilor North
00 ¢
Hil ) ca
)
| c754
° e 0 Keilor Lodge
O%nham a Taylors Lakes e -
Q Ke‘\r\“or
Taylors Hill
Delahey
Keilor Downs
Lo
Burnside Green Gully
Heights i 0] Reserve
Brimbank
Kings Park Q 2
St Albems
@ Kealba
Jaroline B Main rg ¢ éejéﬁtgligrfrlﬁo

Springs Albanvale

Burnside

Cairnlea =

@

o

Reducing Students’ Travel Time
Ready for Learning

Or



Keilor Bus Route

Morning Service

Time Nj:r?ger
8:00 AM 1
8:02 AM 2
8:06 AM 3
8:12 AM 4
8:15 AM 5
8:18 AM 6
8:21 AM 7
8:24 AM 8
8:26 AM 9
8:28 AM 10
8:29 AM 11
8:33 AM 12
8:35 AM 13
Bus Route:

& super

Reducing Students’ Travel Time

Bus Stop Location Time letgser
Corner Sandpiper Drive &
Melton Highway, Taylors Lakes 3:46 PM 1
3038
Bus Stop 9954 - Verona
Dr/Melton Hwy, Taylors Lakes 3:44 PM 2
3038
Bus Stop 9262 - Burrowye
Crescent/Old Calder Highway, 3:40 PM 3
Keilor 3036
32 Green Gully Road, Keilor )
3036 3:33 PM 4
Bus Stop 10661 - 170 Green )
Gully Road, Kealba 3021 3:30 PM 5
Bus Stop 10812 - Dongola
Rd/Sunshine Ave, Keilor Downs 3:27 PM 6
3038
Bus Stop 23001 - St Mary
MackKillop Primary .
School/Sunshine Ave, Keilor 324 PM !
Downs 3038
57 Lady Nelson Way, Keilor .
Downs 3038 3:22PM 8
Bus Stop 11779 - Darebin
Ave/Copernicus Way, Keilor 3:20 PM 9
Downs 3038
56 Goodwood Drive, Keilor ]
Downs 3038 3:18 PM 10
22 Goodwood Drive, Keilor ]
Downs 3038 3:17PM 11
Bus Stop 10669 - Theodore
St/Taylors Rd, Keilor Downs 3:13 PM 12
3038
Bus Stop 9984 - Sage Ave/Main )
Rd East, St Albans 3021 3:05PM 13
rs Lak eilor Lodge
s ™ g Qi
Taylors Lake@
Linearieik Overnewton Anglican
Community College g
Scaotwfj\js/r?}tﬁggzq @ E
i’? v Keilor Downs College
@E @ Keilor
@ Keilor Downs (4]
o bl 1y : ¢K?ar@”mGreavGully
W ancamesBms®

(5]

(=] Gunco SporlsO

Bus Lines ; !

Afternoon Service

Brimbank F

Reducing Students’ Travel Time
Ready for Learning

Bus Stop Location

Opposite Corner Sandpiper
Drive & Melton Highway,
Taylors Lakes 3038
Opposite Corner Verona Drive
& Melton Highway, Taylors
Lakes 3038
Bus Stop 6739 - Burrowye
Cres/Old Calder Hwy, Keilor
3036

2 Tambo Ct, Keilor 3036

Bus Stop 11761 - Homestead
Dr/Green Gully Rd, Keilor
Downs 3038
Bus Stop 9964 - Wimmera
Cres/Sunshine Ave, Keilor
Downs 3038

Bus Stop 9957 - Mary MackKillop
Primary School/Sunshine Ave ,
Keilor Downs 3038

54 Lady Nelson Way, Keilor

Downs 3038
Bus Stop 10680 - Darebin

Ave/Copernicus Way, Keilor
Downs 3038

71 Goodwood Drive, Keilor
Downs 3038

35 Goodwood Drive, Keilor
Downs 3038

Bus Stop 11768 - Theodore St /
Taylors Rd, St Albans 3021

Bus Stop 10820 - Sage
Ave/Main Rd East, St Albans
3021

Jackson

O =



St Albans Bus Route

Morning Service

Stop

Time Number Bus Stop Location Time
Bus Stop 7940 - St Albans
8:00 AM 1 Secondary College/Main Rd 3:40 PM
East, St Albans 3021
Bus Stop 10318 - Cleveland
8:08 AM 2 St/Main Rd West, St Albans 3:34 PM
3021
Bus Stop 47579 - Robyn
8:10 AM 3 Ave/Station Rd (St Albans), St 3:30 PM
Albans 3021
814 AM 4 28 Stockton Drive, Cairnlea 3:26 PM
3023
8:16 AM 5 14 Furlong Road, Cairnlea 3023 3:24 PM
) Bus Stop 4999 - Ballarat ]
8:20 AM 6 Rd/Station Rd, Deer Park 3023 3:20PM
Bus Stop 1427 - Deer Park
8:22 AM 7 Reserve/Western Hwy, Deer 3:16 PM
Park 3023
8:25 AM 8 186 Cairnlea Drive, Cairnlea 311 PM
3023
. Bus Stop 23019 - Cairnlea )
8:29 AM 9 Dr/Furlong Rd, Cairnlea 3023 3:07PM
. Bus Stop 9692 — Cox St/Furlong .
8:31 AM 10 Rd. Cairnlea 3023 3:05 PM
Bus Route:

& super

Reducing Students’ Travel Time

7z SAINT ALBANS

m® Victoria
University,

St Albans

Campus

'eale Ry (®)

nia St

= 0o

RevinFlint

.\ 3 Furlo e
P Memorial '@-’ Furl
Fur - HEOn(
o Reserve

Reducing Students’ Travel Time
Ready for Learning

6} 7'-.“'.‘”, B -

Bus Lines ; a

Afternoon Service

Stop

Number Bus Stop Location

Bus Stop 10224 - St Albans
1 Secondary College/Main Rd
East, St Albans 3021
Bus Stop 10012 - Washington
2 St/Main Rd West, St Albans
3021

Bus Stop 47561 - Gladstone

3 St/Station Rd, Albanvale 3021
4 23 Stockton Drive, Cairnlea
3023
5 19 Furlong Road, Cairnlea
3023
6 95 Station Road, Deer Park
3023
Bus Stop 3260 - Deer Park
7 Oval/Ballarat Rd, Deer Park
3023
8 241 Cairnlea Drive, Cairnlea
3023
9 Bus Stop 9410 - Cairnlea
Dr/Furlong Rd, Cairnlea 3023
10 Bus Stop 9412 - Browne
Ave/Furlong Rd, Cairnlea 3023
Q
a
® West
\Q’\c
¥

Jackson

O =



Time Number Bus Stop Location Time
Bus Stop 9236 - Warwick
7:50 AM 1 Rd/Mcintyre Rd, Sunshine 3:08 PM
North 3020
Bus Stop 1920 - Durham
7:56 AM 2 Rd/Anderson Rd, Sunshine 3:13PM
3020
Bus Stop 6996 - Pellew
7:58 AM 3 St/Glengala Rd, Sunshine West 3:15 PM
3020
Bus Stop 47610 - Opp Glengala
8:02 AM 4 Hotel/Glengala Rd, Sunshine 3:19 PM
West 3020
Bus Stop 48482 - Joan
8:05 AM 5 St/Fitzgerald Rd, Sunshine West 3:22 PM
3020
Bus Stop 21821 - Dresden
8:09 AM 6 Way/The Avenue, Sunshine 3:26 PM
West 3020
. Bus Stop 47592 - Opposite 9 .
8:12 AM ! Link Road, Sunshine West 3020 3:28 PM
) Bus Stop 47588 - Fairbairn )
8:15AM 8 Rd/Wright St, Sunshine 3020 3:31PM
. Bus Stop 22610 - Ardoyne .
8:17 AM 9 St/Wright St, Sunshine 3020 3:32PM
823 AM 10 93 Cornwall Road, Sunshine 3-38 PM
3020
8:25 AM 11 68 Suffolk Road, Sunshine North 3-45 PM
3020
Bus Stop 7927 - Bangerang
8:29 AM 12 Ave/Furlong Rd, Sunshine 3:05 PM
North 3020
Bus Route: 2 O
Kevinlint gy
'\gi,zg;’,’g, “rlong @ Western Health
s ®
@Q\ 5: Ber
q\q‘%& m S
o (| B
80 |
o
Ardec < a &)
": \ Albio Sunshine
St [ﬂ 2 Village Cinemas Sunshine @
ho] s “'Am
(5 ) e ‘...wom
e Qe
Sunst \r'ew‘ est e

& super

Sunshine Bus Route

Morning Service

Stop

(6]

™ Reducing Studénts’ Travel Time
Ready for Learning

Reducing Students’ Travel Time

Bus Lines ; ,

Afternoon Service

Njﬁgger Bus Stop Location
Bus Stop 9236 - Warwick
1 Rd/Mcintyre Rd, Sunshine
North 3020
Bus Stop 1920 - Durham
2 Rd/Anderson Rd, Sunshine
3020

Bus Stop 6996 - Pellew
3 St/Glengala Rd, Sunshine West
3020
Bus Stop 47610 - Opp
4 Glengala Hotel/Glengala Rd,
Sunshine West 3020
Bus Stop 48482 - Joan
5 St/Fitzgerald Rd, Sunshine West
3020
Bus Stop 21821 - Dresden
6 Way/The Avenue, Sunshine
West 3020
Bus Stop 47592 - Opposite 9

! Link Road, Sunshine West 3020
8 Bus Stop 47588 - Fairbairn
Rd/Wright St, Sunshine 3020
9 Bus Stop 22610 - Ardoyne
St/Wright St, Sunshine 3020
10 93 Cornwall Road, Sunshine
3020
11 68 Suffolk Road, Sunshine
North 3020
Bus Stop 7927 - Bangerang
12 Ave/Furlong Rd, Sunshine
North 3020
7]
@
)

Or



Bus Lines ; !

Afternoon Service

Taylors Hill Bus Route

Morning Service

Time Nj:gger Bus Stop Location Time Nj:ﬁger Bus Stop Location
7:52 AM 1 67 Aspire gg’\% Plumpton 3:34 PM 1 68 Aspire Blvd, Plumpton 3335
Bus Stop 51378 - Zodiac .
7:56 AM 2 Way/Hume Dr, Fraser Rise 3:30 PM 2 Wasyljj:r?leo g?igg;%ifgg%
3336 '
Bus Stop 23353 - Woodbury Bus Stop 23352 - Barringo
8:05 AM 3 Ave/Gourlay Rd, Taylors Hill 3:26 PM 3 Way/Gourlay Rd, Caroline
3037 Springs 3023
Bus Stop 22669 - The Bus Stop 22658 - The
8:07 AM 4 Entrance/Taylors Rd, Taylors 3:24 PM 4 Entrance/Taylors Rd, Caroline
Hill 3037 Springs 3023
) Bus Stop 46028 - Calder Park i Bus Stop 46056 - Calder Park
8:09 AM 5 Dr/Loddon Dr, Taylors Hill 3037 322 PM 5 Dr/Loddon Dr, Taylors Hill 3037
Bus Stop 46027 - Hindmarsh Bus Stop 46054 - Hindmarsh
8:11 AM 6 Way/Watervale Bvd, Taylors 3:20 PM 6 Way/Watervale Bvd, Taylors
Hill 3037 Hill 3037
Bus Stop 46035 - Taylors Bus Stop 46053 - Taylors
8:13 AM 7 Rd/Watervale Bvd, Burnside 3:18 PM 7 Rd/Watervale Bvd, Taylors Hill
3023 3037
Bus Stop 9424 - Dragon Bus Stop 9703 - Dragon
8:17 AM 8 Way/Kurung Dr, Kings Park 3:14 PM 8 Way/Kurung Dr, Kings Park
3021 3021
) 16 Cheleon Way, Kings Park i 13 Cheleon Way, Kings Park
8:20 AM 9 3021 3:11 PM 9 3021
821 AM 10 24 Cromwell Road, Kings Park 310 PM 10 27 Cromwell Road, Kings Park
3021 3021
Bus Route: s v v
2 Taylors Lak
o HOYTSQ L;‘:*Z)Ln
3 Sydenham
Springside :5'@ S
; Primary School Hume
Fraser Rise Coles Taylors Hill
S’oulhem Cross Grammuro Taylors Hill
Seconacs) Coos @ Delotey
(5]
. 5 :gm o §
Taylors gy o 5
Taylorg Rdo Tajlors Ry SUPA'VALU Delaheyo
9 g 5 Taylors pq
Caroline Spiings P
CS Square o l?_iuer:\gsri?:
Kororoit Creek Kings Park
Galata kebab'and grill \'41:.J Primary School
Jf.

& super

Reducing Students’ Travel Time

Reducing Students’ Travel Time

o
S
a

Google My Maps

Ready for Learning

Or



